

MASTERCARD PLEDGED SHARE AGREEMENT

I/We ______, am/are pledging \$50.00 in my Share Savings account as collateral on my MasterCard account with the VAntage Trust Federal Credit Union.

I/We agree that the amount pledged in my account will remain frozen until my MasterCard account is paid in full and closed.

Applicant

Date

Co-Applicant

Date

Main Office 881 Mundy Street Wilkes Barre, PA 18702 Ph: (570) 819-3337 Fax: (570) 819-3366 Toll Free: (800) 749-5290 VA Medical Center Branch 2nd Floor VA Medical Center Wilkes Barre, PA 18702 Ph: (570) 824-5546 Fax: (570) 820-7715 Nanticoke Branch 158 South Market Street Nanticoke, PA 18634

Ph: (570) 258-3200 Fax: (570) 258-3203 Hughestown/Pittston Branch 405 Laurel Street Pittston, PA 18640

> Ph: (570) 602-3650 Fax: (570) 602-3654